Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire zima 2018

Subotica, 17 - 18/3/2018

Disciplina 20 Decaci, 100m Prsno/Breast 11 - 12 godina
18/03/2018 - 18:41 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m
1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Polet 1:1430 419 34.77 39.53
2. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 Dinamo 1:17.78 365 36.41 41.37
3. ERAKOVIC, Koca 06 Plavi Talas 1:22.25 309 39.07 43.18
4. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:24.24 287 39.60 44.64
5. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 1:2471 282 40.15 44.56
6. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak Prozivka 1:25.06 279 39.28 45,78
7. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Usce 1:2511 278 40.25 44.86
8. SONDIC, Strahinja 06 Dinamo 1:2530 277 39.15 46.15
9. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Proleter 1:2566 273 39.95 45.71
10. DJURISIC, Relja 06 Partizan 1:26.99 261 40.33 46.66
11. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 1:28.27 250 41.62 46.65
12. BUJAS, Andrej 06 Novi Sad 1:28.45 248 42.67 45.78
13. STOJILIKOVIC, Andrija 06 Leskovac 1:30.35 233 43.20 47.15
14. STEVANOVIC, Nikola 06 Sigma 1:3047 232 43.48 46.99
15. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:31.10 227 41.05 50.05
16. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:31.24 226 44.45 46.79
17. KARAPANDZIN, lvan 06 Crnica 1:31.38 225 42.37 49.01
18. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 1:31.74 222 43.82 47.92
19. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11.april 1:32.57 216 4541 47.16
20. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 1:32.98 213 44.45 48.53
21. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Poseidon 1:33.23 212 42.81 50.42
22. PERIC, Ivica 06 PK Obilic 1:3334 211 44.90 48.44
23. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:33.44 210 45.20 48.24
24, SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Sombor 1:33.76 208 44.43 49.33
25. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:33.86 207 45.55 48.31
26. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Proleter 1:34.20 205 45.10 49.10
27. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06  Velika Kikinda 1:34.27 205 42.36 51.91
28. CIRIC, Tadija 07 Plavi Talas 1:34.71 202 44.24 50.47
29. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 1:34.76 202 45.32 49.44
30. SOSIC, llija 07 Delta 1:3481 201 44.83 49.98
31. MARCETIC, Nemanja 06 Indeks 1:35.73 196 44.27 51.46
32. MIRKOVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 1:36.28 192 46.55 49.73
33. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen 07 Novi Sad 1:36.78 189 46.49 50.29
KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11.april 1:36.78 189 4557 51.21
35. STOJILIKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 1:37.21 187 45.20 52.01
36. KUBIK, Zoran 07 Plavi Talas 1:37.23 187 46.57 50.66
37. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Nbg011 1:38.15 181 46.28 51.87
38. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Novi Sad 1:38.74 178 47.30 51.44
39. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:38.81 178 48.47 50.34
40. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Plavi Talas 1:38.83 178 46.26 52.57
41. DELIC, Andrej 07 Plavi Talas 1:39.03 177 47.89 51.14
42. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 1:39.31 175 48.47 50.84
43. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 1:39.66 173 47.93 51.73
44. MANDIC, Bogdan 07 Bjelica 1:40.50 169 48.17 52.33
45. TRIPKOVIC, Rastko 07 PK Vracar 1:40.83 167 48.08 52.75
46. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Novi Sad 1:40.90 167 48.26 52.64
47. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 06 La Kolubara 1:4091 167 48.32 52.59
48. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11.april 1:4256 159 49.43 53.13
49. SRETENOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Sad 1:42.66 158 48.71 53.95
50. KOCIC, Vuk 06 Delta 1:42.70 158 48.75 53.95
51. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06  Valis 1:42.76 158 48.39 54.37
52. RASKOVIC, Nemanja 07 Novi Sad 1:43.14 156 49.14 54.00
53. RAILIC, Nikola 07 Proleter 1:4351 155 49.32 54.19
54. PAVLOVIC, Milan 07 Sigma 1:44.02 152 48.44 55.58
55. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 PK Vracar 1:4438 151 49.68 54.70
56. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 1:4442 151 50.20 54.22
57. FERENC, Kornel 07 Swimstar 1:4451 150 49.91 54.60
58. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 1:4459 150 51.27 53.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

22/03/2018 22:16 - Strana 1



Prvenstvo Srbije za pionire zima 2018

Subotica, 17 - 18/3/2018

Disciplina 20, DecCaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, 11 - 12 godina
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59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
bolestan
bolestan

BERBAKOQV, Aleksandar
DAMNJANOQVIC, Petar
MATKOVIC, Srdjan
TICA, Novak
PEROVIC, Aleksa
GUBACKO, Filip
CORDAS, Marko
OBRADOVIC, Martin
RADOVIC, Konstantin
BENCIK, Vuk
MLADENOVIC, Nemanja
MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije
DIVJAKINJA, Damjan
SRETENOVIC, Aleksa
JOSIC, Filip
RADOQVIC, Danilo
SAVIC, Mihajlo
RAUSH, Dragan
VEZENKOSKI, Damjan
GRUJIC, Luka

HAJDU, Boris

PRIJIC, Luka
DENISOV, Filip

INJAC, Strahinja
RAJKOQOVIC, Dusan
NEDIC, Pavle
PETKOVIC, Sava
RASETA, Strahinja
SOMBORSKI, Djordje
LATINOVIC, Nikola
NANIC BABIC, Marko
ZUBIC, Marko
VUKOJE, Nebojsa
PERISIC, Vuk

PURIC, Petar
ZDRNJA, Matija
CABRAJAC, Dimitrije
GROZDANOVIC, Marko
DEJANOVIC, Bogdan
EREMIC, Milos
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Velika Kikinda
Plavi Talas
Spartak
Proleter

Plavi Talas
Novi Sad
Proleter

Novi Sad
Sigma

Vrbas

11.april

Pirat

Novi Sad

Novi Sad
11.april

Novi Sad
Crvena Zvezda
PK Vracar
Mornar
Proleter
Bjelica

Novi Sad
Uscée

Novi Sad
Partizan
Viktorija

Novi Sad

Novi Sad
Viktorija
Dinamo

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Tri delfina
Velika Kikinda
Partizan
Spartak

Novi Sad

PK Arena 2015
Velika Kikinda
Proleter

Vreme Bodova
1:.44.72 149
1:4586 144
1:46.35 142
1:46.42 142
1:46.45 142
1:.46.47 142
1:.46.67 141
1:47.12 139
1:47.70 137
1:49.03 132
1:49.60 130
1:50.10 128
1:50.23 128
1:5055 127
1:50.60 127
1:50.88 126
1:52.37 121
1:52.76 119
1:53.18 118
1:54.80 113
1:55.03 112
1:55.20 112
1:56.17 109
1:56.65 108
1:57.13 107
1:59.34 101
1:59.42 100
2:10.62 77
2:17.39 66
1:27.54
1:33.26
1:40.25
1:42.83
1:42.97
1:47.49
1:55.92
2:01.39

50m 100m

50.35 54.37
50.98 54.88
50.69 55.66
51.33 55.09
50.92 55.53
50.13 56.34
50.43 56.24
50.70 56.42
50.50 57.20
51.09 57.94
52.65 56.95
50.58 59.52
52.86 57.37
55.69 54.86
53.18 57.42
53.74 57.14
53.81 58.56
51.80 1:00.96
53.60 59.58
54.86 59.94
55.43 59.60
56.43 58.77
55.21 1:00.96
56.45 1:00.20
55.01 1:02.12
55.40 1:03.94
57.80 1:01.62
1:00.71 1:09.91
1:07.67 1:09.72

40.71 46.83
44.28 48.98
47.71 52.54
49.73 53.10
49.00 53.97
50.89 56.60
55.52 1:00.40
58.51 1:02.88
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